
Direction: Mantralaya

64 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

88 bus Time Schedule
Mantralaya Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:05 - 18:10

Monday 07:05 - 18:10

Tuesday 07:05 - 18:10

Wednesday 07:05 - 18:10

Thursday 07:05 - 18:10

Friday 07:05 - 18:10

Saturday 07:05 - 18:10

88 bus Info
Direction: Mantralaya
Stops: 64
Trip Duration: 66 min
Line Summary:

The 88 bus line (Mantralaya) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Mantralaya: 07:05 - 18:10(2) Pratiksha Nagar Depot: 08:40 - 20:05
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 88 bus station near you and find out when is the next 88 bus arriving.

88 bus time schedule & line map

Mantralaya Get The App88

Pratiksha Nagar Depot

Wadala Monorail Station

Wadala Monorail Station Marg

M.M.R.D.A. Colony Kokari Depot

Rawli Camp

Sardar Nagar No.4 (G.T.B.Nagar)

Antop Hill Church

Kane Nagar

Antop Hill

Antop Hill Post Office

Indian Hume Pipe Company

Barkatali Dargah

Barkat Ali June

B.P.T Colony

Wadala Bridge

Wadala Flyover Bridge

Wadala Church

Wadala Church

Five Gardens

Ruia College

Khodadad Circle (Dadar T.T.)
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Veer Hutatma Bhai Kotwal Udyan (Plaza)

Kabutarkhana

Shardashram Vidyamandir

Dadar Police Station

Khed Galli / Siddhivinayak Mandir

Khed Galli / Siddhivinayak Mandir

Prabhadevi

Standard Mill

Babasaheb Worlikar Chowk (Century Bazar)

Babasaheb Worlikar Chowk / Passport Office

Passport Office (Worli)

Dr.Ravindra Kulkarni Chowk (Sasmira- Worli)

Doordarshan

Comrade P.K Kurne Chowk (Worli)

Comrade P.K Kurne Chowk (Worli)

Gandhi Maidan (Worli)

Aacharya Atre Chowk / Worli Naka

Jarimari Mata Mandir / S.T Office

Nehru Planetarium (Worli) / N.S.C.I.

Nehru Planetarium N.S.C.I (Worli)

Lala Lajpatrai College

Vatsalabai Desai Chowk (Haji Ali)

Jaslok Hospital

Cumbala Hill Post Office

Nalanda Peddar Road

Godrej Chowk

Babulnath Junction

Shrimati Motiben Dalvi Hospital

Sukh Sagar

Pt.Paluskar Chowk

Central Cinema

Saifee Hospital
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Direction: Pratiksha Nagar Depot

69 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

88 bus Time Schedule
Pratiksha Nagar Depot Route Timetable:

Sunday 08:40 - 20:05

Monday 08:40 - 20:05

Tuesday 08:40 - 20:05

Wednesday 08:40 - 20:05

Thursday 08:40 - 20:05

Friday 08:40 - 20:05

Saturday 08:40 - 20:05

88 bus Info
Direction: Pratiksha Nagar Depot
Stops: 69
Trip Duration: 63 min
Line Summary:

Sk Patil Garden

S.K.Patil Garden

Marine Lines Station (E)

Princess Street

Princess Street

Vasudev Balwant Phadke Chowk

Mumbai Gymkhana

Hutatma Chowk

Ahilyabai Holkar Chowk (Churchgate) / Eros
Cinema

K.C College

Mantralaya / L.I.C

Mantralaya

Dr.Ambedkar Statue (Churchgate)

Hutatma Chowk / Mumbai University

Hutatma Chowk

Mumbai Gymkhana

Mumbai Gymkhana

Vasudev Balwant Phadke Chowk

Vasudev Balwant Phadke Chowk

Princess Street

Chira Bazar

Thakurdwar

Thakurdwar

Gaiwadi

Majestic Cinema

Central Cinema

Pandit Paluskar Chowk (Opera House)

Pandit Paluskar Chowk (Opera House)
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Sukh Sagar

Shrimati Motiben Dalvi Hospital

Babulnath Junction

Godrej Chowk

Nalanda Peddar Road

Cumbala Hill Post Office

Jaslok Hospital

Vatsalabai Desai Chowk (Haji Ali)

Lala Lajpatrai College

Nehru Planetarium (Worli) / N.S.C.I.

Jarimari Mata Mandir / S.T Office

Aacharya Atre Chowk / Worli Naka

Acharya Atre Chowk (Worli)

Gandhi Maidan (Worli)

Comrade P.K Kurne Chowk (Worli)

Comrade P.K Kurne Chowk (Worli)

Doordarshan

Dr.Ravindra Kulkarni Chowk (Sasmira- Worli)

Passport Office (Worli)

Babasaheb Worlikar Chowk (Century Bazar)

Gammon House / Standard Mill

Prabhadevi / Siddhivnayak Mandir

Ravindra Natya Mandir / Prabhadevi

Khed Galli / Siddhivinayak Mandir

Khed Galli / Siddhivinayak Mandir

Dadar Police Station

Shardashram Vidyamandir

Kabutarkhana

Veer Hutatma Bhai Kotwal Udyan (Plaza)

Khodadad Circle (Dadar T.T.)

Ruia College

Ruia College
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88 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Mumbai.
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Five Gardens

Wadala Church

Wadala Church

Wadala Flyover Bridge

Wadala Bridge

Indian Oil Depot

Antop Hill Post Office

Dosti Acres

Antop Hill

Kane Nagar

Antop Hill Church

Sardar Nagar No.4 (G.T.B.Nagar)

Rawli Camp

Karmaveer Dada Saheb Gaikwad Nagar

Samaj Mandir Hall / Sardar Nagar

Samaj Mandir Hall

Pratiksha Nagar No.1 / Samajmandir Hall

Transit Camp Dispensary

B.E.S.T.Receiving Centre / Sunder Vihar

Pratiksha Nagar Depot


